Address of Consignees & Bills in favour of: 

The Managing Director 
Kerala Co-operative Milk Marketing Federation Ltd 
Pattom Palace P O 
Trivandrum - 695 004 
GST: - 32AAAAK5375M3ZE 

7.  Earnest Money Deposit 

a. The offer should be accompanied by an EMD of Rs.3,850/-(Rupees Three Thousand 

Eight Hundred and Fifty only). 

b. The EMD shall be either in the form of Demand Draft (DD) in favour of Managing 
Director, KCMMF Ltd, Pattom, Trivandrum or in the form of NEFT/ Internet 
Banking/ RTGS (Beneficiary : Kerala Co-operative Milk Marketing Federation Ltd. 
Account No :